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ISSF SM 2024
FINAL RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 15:00

Pcla St.Nr [Namn Klubb | Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Anmarkning
1 8840 BENSON [16LV  153.0 311.1 412.4 4225 4322 4421 452.6 463.1
Anna 6SKF  51.0 527 497 101 9.7 99 105 105
497 533 516

523  52.1
2 8826 GORANSON SODE 153.4 304.7 404.0 414.6 423.7 4344 4444 453.3
Amanda RMAL 515 506 495 10.6 91 107 10.0 8.9
L'}’I'_SJSH 50.7 499 498
oLME 512 508
N
3 8828 AHLIN BALGV 152.5 305.1 4052 415.8 424.1 433.7 443.7
Elin IKENS 506 507 49.7 10.6 8.3 96 10.0
SKF 499 497 504
520 522
4 8823 JOHANSSON RAMS 152.4 306.8 403.6 412.4 421.9 4321
Lotten ELEFO 515 521 499 8.8 95 102
S'}(SF 51.0 50.8 46.9
499 515
5 8825 GORANSSON ALEHO 148.5 302.4 399.7 409.5 419.7
Hannah LMS 50.9 50.6 472 9.8 102
SKF 495 516 501
481 517
6 8813 ROSELL ALGUT 150.9 304.9 399.7 407.9
Louise SRUM 509 518 466 8.2
SSKF 514 512 482
486 51.0
7 8862 GUSTAFSSON BROM 147.9 300.4 395.4
Mathilda MA- 486 51.4 451
Sgk';A 498 507 499
495 50.4
8 8820 HJELM KALMA 1442 2953 392.1
Mathilda RLACK 47.3 493 487
EBY 479 504 48.1
490 514

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F996CA8B
Kn Kneeling Pr Prone
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Kvalificering

Stockholm

SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position p | >] Total Total Rem
1 12 8840 BENSON Anna 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna 99 100 199 licensnr. 1030860
Ligg 100 100 200 Sv REKORD
Sta 97 99 196 595-37x Q
2 1 8828 AHLIN Elin BALGVIKENS SKF Kna 98 98 196
Ligg 100 98 198
Sta 95 93 188 582-31x Q
3 7 8826 GORANSON Amanda SODERMALMS O Kna 95 98 193
LILIEHOLMEN Ligg 99 98 197
Sta 96 96 192  582-26x Q
4 6 8825 GORANSSON Hannah ALEHOLMS SKF Kna 94 93 187
Ligg 98 98 196
Sta 97 94 191 574-25x Q
5 5 8823 JOHANSSON Lotten RAMSELEFORS SKF Kna 95 98 193
Ligg 98 98 196
Sta 90 95 185 574-20x Q
6 3 8813 ROSELL Louise ALGUTSRUMS SKF Kna 96 97 193
Ligg 98 98 196
Sta 92 92 184 573-26x Q
7 4 8820 HJELM Mathilda KALMARLACKEBY Kna 97 97 194
Ligg 98 97 195
Sta 90 94 184  573-21x Q
8 15 8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna 96 97 193
Ligg 99 100 199
Sta 91 90 181 573-19x Q
9 18 8877 OLIVARES Ninosca BOTKYRKA SKF Kna 90 93 183
Ligg 99 96 195
Sta 94 94 188  566-15x
10 2 8810 MIEBACH Sara 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna 95 91 186
Ligg 100 97 197
Sta 93 89 182 565-17x
11 11 8839 NILSSON Moa 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna 94 92 186
Ligg 96 95 191
Sta 94 94 188 565-13x
12 16 8863 LOVSKOG Melinda 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna 96 96 192
Ligg 97 93 190
Sta 86 95 181 563-17x
13 13 8851 BJARE Lovisa BOTKYRKA SKF Kna 91 93 184
Ligg 95 95 190
Sta 91 94 185 559-16x
14 14 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF Kna 85 90 175
Ligg 95 99 194
Sta 91 91 182 551- 9x
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Tav Serie Sub

Plac I St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position Total Rem

a 1 o | Total
15 10 8831 JOHANSSON Emma RAMSELEFORS SKF Kna 93 90 183
Ligg 93 91 184

Sta 92 90 182  549-10x
16 9 8830 SVEDBERG Agnes BJORKSTA USKF Kna 86 90 176
Ligg 93 99 192

Sta 88 88 176  544-13x
17 17 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna 89 90 179
Ligg 90 92 182

Sta 90 86 176  537- 9x
18 1 8806 GRYDEN Camilla RASBO-VAKSALA SKF Kna 90 93 183
Ligg 93 95 188

Sta 83 78 161 532- 9x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18

Legend D5254D09
Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Team
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

" Serie [ gyp s
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position ; | > Total Total |Anmarkning
1 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 1 R
200 197 397
190 188 378 1160-54x Sv REKORD
8840 BENSON Anna Kna 99 100 199
Ligg 100 100 200
Sta 97 99 196 595-37x licensnr. 1030860
8810 MIEBACH Sara Kna 95 91 186
Ligg 100 97 197
Sta 93 89 182 565-17x licensnr. 420969
2 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 2 O
193 188 381
180 189 369 1128-30x
8839 NILSSON Moa Kna 94 92 186
Ligg 96 95 191
Sta 94 94 188 565-13x
8863 LOVSKOG Melinda Kna 96 96 192
Ligg 97 93 190
Sta 86 95 181 563-17x
3 Botkyrka Skf RO ECa =S
194 191 385
185 188 373 1125-31x
8877 OLIVARES Ninosca Kna 90 93 183
Ligg 929 96 195
Sta 94 94 188 566-15x
8851 BJARE Lovisa Kna 91 93 184
Ligg 95 95 190
Sta 91 94 185 559-16x
4 Ramselefors Skf et e
191 189 380
182 185 367 1123-30x
8823 JOHANSSON Lotten Kna 95 98 193
Ligg 98 98 196
Sta 90 95 185 574-20x
8831 JOHANSSON Emma Kna 93 90 183
Ligg 93 91 184
Sta 92 90 182 549-10x
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Serie Sub

Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position T Total |Anmarkning
1 2 otal
5 Bromma-Solna Skf 185 187 372
189 192 381
181 176 357 1110-28x
8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Kna 96 97 193
Ligg 99 100 199
Sta 91 90 181  573-19x
8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera Kna 89 90 179
Ligg 90 92 182
Sta 90 86 176  537- 9x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 5

Legend D6934B1A
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ISSF SM 2024
FINAL RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 15:00

Pclla St.Nr [Namn Klubb | Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Anmarkning
1 8844 OLSSON BROM 152.8 308.8 409.6 4189 429.3 439.7 450.0 460.3
Karl MA- 51.3 520 50.0 93 104 104 103 10.3

SOLNA 516 518 508
SKF 499 522
2 8866 SAHLIN [16LV  149.0 305.0 407.2 417.1 427.2 438.0 448.4 458.5
Erik 6SKF 511 521 508 99 101 108 104 10.1
477 517 514
50.2 522
3 8867 JOHANSSON DAGST 151.6 307.9 408.0 418.2 427.4 437.3 447.4
Jesper ORP- 512 524 504 10.2 9.2 9.9 10.1
LILLA® 497 523 497
HAER' 50.7 51.6
4 8845 SODERLUND ALEHO 1521 305.8 406.6 4157 425.8 435.7
Emanuel LMS 497 520 504 91  10.1 9.9
SKF 5114 499 504
513 518
5 8809 WASSMAN BJORK 151.9 306.9 4056 4155 424.8
Ludwig STA 50.7 514 475 9.9 9.3
USKF 512 514 512
50.0 52.2
6 8853 HENRICSSON LINKO 150.8 302.7 399.4 409.2
Anders PINGS 493 498 487 9.8
SKF 504 503 480
514 518
7 8805 SJOSTROM VIMME 152.1 303.6 398.7
Mathias RBY 50.8 51.3 455
SKF 504 498 496
512 504
8 8884 JONSSON FURUL 147.9 305.0 396.8
Kim UNDS 500 530 473
SKF 483 520 445
496 52.1

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 1335BE7D
Kn Kneeling Pr Prone
Version of 4 AUG 2024, 16:44 F1000001A0408241500.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 58A4 5 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Kvalificering
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position p | >] Total Total [Rem
1 8 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna 99 100 199
Ligg 99 99 198
Sta 94 97 191 588-32x Q
2 3 8809 WASSMAN Ludwig BJORKSTA USKF Kna 97 100 197
Ligg 97 100 197
Sta 96 96 192  586-24x Q
3 14 8866 SAHLIN Erik 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna 96 97 193
Ligg 100 98 198
Sta 96 98 194  585-26x Q
4 15 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna 9 98 194
HARRIE Ligg 99 96 195
Sta 100 96 196  585-26x Q
5 12 8853 HENRICSSON Anders LINKOPINGS SKF Kna 100 97 197
Ligg 98 97 195
Sta 94 93 187  579-30x Q
6 2 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERBY SKF Kna 95 98 193
Ligg 98 99 197
Sta 93 96 189  579-28x Q
7 9 8845 SODERLUND Emanuel ALEHOLMS SKF Kna 95 96 191
Ligg 97 99 196
Sta 95 94 189  576-24x Q
8 7 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNDS SKF Kna 97 96 193
Ligg 99 98 197
Sta 93 92 185  575-22x Q
9 20 8886 GRYDEN William RASBO-VAKSALA SKF Kna 91 95 186
Ligg 95 99 194
Sta 94 93 187 567-18x
10 M1 8849 GARDESTAM Mathias KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF Kna 93 95 188
Ligg 97 96 193
Sta 91 93 184  565-18x
11 5 8829 ANDERSSON Filip VASTERAS Kna 94 90 184
Ligg 98 98 196
Sta 92 92 184 564-16x
12 13 8860 LOFVANDER Oskar DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna 93 96 189
HARRIE Ligg 98 97 195
Sta 87 92 179 563-14x
13 18 8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan 1 16LV 6 SKF Kna 94 94 188
Ligg 98 88 186
Sta 93 95 188  562-21x
14 10 8848 WASSMAN Oscar BJORKSTA USKF Kna 89 97 186
Ligg 97 99 196
Sta 85 94 179  561-15x
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Tav Serie Sub

Plac St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position Total Rem

la 1 2 Total
15 4 8818 WASSMAN Ragnar BJORKSTA USKF Kna 89 93 182
Ligg 98 97 195

Sta 92 89 181 558-18x
16 16 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF Kné 92 90 182
Ligg 97 99 196

Sta 87 91 178 556- 9x
17 20 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO-VAKSALA SKF  Kna 92 94 186
Ligg 99 97 196

Sta 89 83 172 554-14x
18 6 8837 ALAKULJU Emil NYKOPINGS SKG Kna 92 93 185
Ligg 95 94 189

Sta 85 84 169 543- 9x
19 8 8801 BENGTSSON Stefan LUDVIKA SKF Kna 91 92 183
Ligg 96 95 191

Sta 75 86 161 535-11x
20 19 8874 ROMING Otto BROMMA-SOLNA SKF  Kna 89 92 181
Ligg 92 95 187

Sta 74 81 155 523- 7x
21 17 8869 THUNELL Gunnar OREBRO Kna 86 86 172
Ligg 94 98 192

Sta 74 73 147  511-12x
22 19 8885 TIBBLIN Lennart STOCKHOLMS AMATOR Kna 84 81 165
Ligg 93 94 187

Sta 79 79 158 510- 7x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22

Legend 788E5EC2
Q Qualification Rem Remarks
Version of 4 AUG 2024, 13:36 Q1000001A0408241000.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 58A4 5 Sida2av 2

<

KARL OLSSON: SIUS@_

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Team
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

" Serie [ gyp s
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position ; | > Total Total |Anmarkning

1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie )
197 193 390

187 188 375 1148-40x
8867 JOHANSSON Jesper Kna 96 98 194
Ligg 99 96 195

Sta 100 96 196  585-26x
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar Kna 93 96 189
Ligg 98 97 195

Sta 87 92 179 563-14x
2 1 16/LV 6 Skytteférening DA
198 186 384

189 193 382 1147-47x
8866 SAHLIN Erik Kna 96 97 193
Ligg 100 98 198

Sta 96 98 194  585-26x
8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan Kna 94 94 188
Ligg 98 88 186

Sta 93 95 188  562-21x
3 Bjérksta Uskf L
194 199 393

181 190 371 1147-39x
8809 WASSMAN Ludwig Kna 97 100 197
Ligg 97 100 197

Sta 96 96 192  586-24x
8848 WASSMAN Oscar Kna 89 97 186
Ligg 97 99 196

Sta 85 94 179  561-15x
4 Rasbo-Vaksala Skf LR
194 196 390

183 176 359 1121-32x
8886 GRYDEN William Kna 91 95 186
Ligg 95 99 194

Sta 94 93 187 567-18x
8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel Kna 92 94 186
Ligg 99 97 196

Sta 89 83 172 554-14x
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Serie Sub

Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position T Total |Anmarkning
1 2 otal
5 Karlstad g Al Sl
194 195 389
178 184 362 1121-27x
8849 GARDESTAM Mathias Kna 93 95 188
Ligg 97 96 193
Sta 91 93 184  565-18x
8868 NYMAN Joel Kna 92 90 182
Ligg 97 99 196
Sta 87 91 178 556- 9x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 6363A7A6
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Tav Serie
la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Lag 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 5

1 11 8833 ENQVIST Marie ESKILSTU 104.7 104.0 102.9 103.1 103.6 101.2 619.5
NA
SKYTTEF
ORENING

2 7 8825 GORANSSON Hannah ALEHOLM 103.8 103.5 104.2 103.8 101.9 101.4 618.6
S SKF

3 14 8840 BENSON Anna 116LV6 |16/LV 6 SkfLag1 100.8 102.2 103.6 104.2 102.1 104.2 617.1
SKF

4 9 8828 AHLINEIn BALGVIKE 101.4 103.3 102.7 99.9 105.8 102.8 615.9
NS SKF

5 1 8877 OLIVARES Ninosca BOTKYRK 102.6 102.6 101.2 100.9 103.1 103.0 613.4
A SKF

6 16 8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda BROMMA- Bromma-Solna Skf 100.3 102.8 103.8 102.5 101.0 102.9 613.3
SOLNA
SKF

7 3 8813 ROSELL Louise ALGUTSR 102.8 102.2 102.5 102.1 101.0 100.6 611.2
UMS SKF

8 8 8826 GORANSON Amanda SODERMA Sédermalms o Liljie 100.3 103.8 101.6 101.1 102.8 101.3 610.9
LMS O
LILJEHOL
MEN

9 20 8873 GARDESTAM Tuva KARLSTA Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 100.2 100.7 101.2 101.5 102.4 103.6 609.6
D-ULVSBY
SKFE

10 12 8881 NYSTROM Lisa BROMMA- Bromma-Solna Skf 100.2 102.4 102.0 103.0 99.9 101.2 608.7
SOLNA
SKF

11 6 8823 JOHANSSON Lotten RAMSELE Ramselefors Skf 102.2 100.7 99.1 100.2 103.0 102.1 607.3
FORS SKF

12 13 8839 NILSSON Moa 116LV6 116/LV 6 SkfLag2 1004 101.7 99.6 101.3 101.8 101.4 606.2
SKF

13 2 8810 MIEBACH Sara 116LV6  116/LV 6 SkfLag1 99.3 101.6 103.7 99.9 100.4 101.3 606.2
SKF

14 17 8863 LOVSKOG Melinda 116LV6 116/LV 6 SkfLag2 104.0 98.4 100.6 100.3 99.4 101.2 603.9
SKF

15 19 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA- 99.8 100.2 100.2 103.6 98.7 97.0 599.5
SOLNA
SKF

16 5 8820 HJELM Mathilda KALMARL 98.7 101.9 95.6 97.8 101.5 102.3 597.8
ACKEBY

17 15 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTA Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 100.4 101.0 95.9 98.9 99.9 100.6 596.7
D-ULVSBY
SKF

18 2 8834 OTTOSSON Margaretha BROMMA- 99.4 99.8 101.2 996 97.7 976 595.3
SOLNA
SKF

Plac Total
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Tav Serie
Plac I St.Nr [Namn Klubb Lag Total
a 1] 2] 3] 4] 5|
19 18 8864 PANTZAR Elin SODERMASédermaImsoLine 102.9 101.0 949 97.2 985 98.9 593.4
LMS O
LILIEHOL
MEN
20 10 8831 JOHANSSON Emma RAMSELE Ramselefors Skf 101.2 928 99.8 99.0 986 97.8 589.2
FORS SKF
21 18 8806 GRYDEN Camilla RASBO- 942 938 97.8 995 98.7 97.6 581.6
VAKSALA
SKF
22 4 8814 LINDSTROM Lina GEFLE 955 915 948 914 993 756 548.1
FRIVILLIG
A
SKARPSK
F
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 6
Legend 8D40E89B
_ Team Member Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Team
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning
11 2| 3| 4] 5| 6
1 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 1 200.1 203.8 207.3 204.1 202.5 205.5 1223.3
8840 BENSON Anna 100.8 102.2 103.6 104.2 102.1 104.2 617.1
8810 MIEBACH Sara 99.3 101.6 103.7 99.9 1004 101.3 606.2
2 Bromma-Solna Skf 200.5 205.2 205.8 205.5 200.9 204.1 1222.0
8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda 100.3 102.8 103.8 102.5 101.0 102.9 613.3
8881 NYSTROM Lisa 100.2 1024 102.0 103.0 99.9 101.2 608.7
3 116/LV 6 Skf Lag 2 204.4 200.1 200.2 201.6 201.2 202.6 1210.1
8839 NILSSON Moa 100.4 101.7 99.6 101.3 101.8 101.4 606.2
8863 LOVSKOG Melinda 104.0 984 100.6 100.3 99.4 101.2 603.9
4 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 200.6 201.7 197.1 200.4 202.3 204.2 1206.3
8873 GARDESTAM Tuva 100.2 100.7 101.2 101.5 102.4 103.6 609.6
8855 GARDESTAM Freja 1004 101.0 959 98.9 99.9 100.6 596.7
5 Sodermalms o Liljeholmen 203.2 204.8 196.5 198.3 201.3 200.2 1204.3
8826 GORANSON Amanda 100.3 103.8 101.6 101.1 102.8 101.3 610.9
8864 PANTZAR Elin 1029 101.0 949 972 985 989 593.4
6 Ramselefors Skf 203.4 193.5 198.9 199.2 201.6 199.9 1196.5
8823 JOHANSSON Lotten 102.2 100.7 99.1 100.2 103.0 102.1 607.3
8831 JOHANSSON Emma 1012 928 998 99.0 986 97.8 589.2

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 6

Legend EC8B2835
DNS Did Not Start
Version of 3 AUG 2024, 15:38 1000000TA0308241000.1.RPRW.0.001.pdf 58A4 4 Sida 1 av 1

<

KARL OLSSON: SIUS@_

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm

SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Tav Serie
Plac I St.Nr [Namn Klubb Lag Total
a 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

1 10 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA- Bromma-Solna 102.7 104.5 105.2 102.6 103.5 105.3 623.8
SOLNA
SKF

2 6 8822 JANSSON Andreas GIMO SKF Gimo SkfLag1 103.2 103.1 104.6 103.4 104.7 102.6 621.6

3 5 8821 GORANSON Arne SODERM Sddermalmso  102.9 103.8 104.0 104.8 102.1 103.8 621.4
ALMS O
LILJEHOL
MEN

4 2 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTOR Dagstorp-Lilla 103.4 103.7 103.2 103.2 103.4 102.6 619.5
P-LILLA
HARRIE

5 5 8803 PANTZAR Bjoérn SODERMA Sédermalms o 103.7 103.2 103.0 102.9 103.1 103.0 618.9
LMS O
LILJEHOL
MEN

6 8 8815 OSCARSSON Dennis FURULUN Furulund 1 102.3 103.4 103.7 103.1 102.5 103.8 618.8
DS SKF

7 4 8809 WASSMAN Ludwig BJORKST Bjorksta Uskf 103.4 103.2 104.0 103.5 100.7 103.4 618.2
A USKF

8 18 8866 SAHLIN Erik L16LV6 116/LV6Skf 1025 1024 101.7 104.0 102.5 104.3  617.4
SKF

9 7 8824 JONSSON Dan GOTEBOR Goteborgs SSF 102.2 101.4 103.8 104.3 102.5 103.2 617.4
GS SKF

10 M1 8845 SODERLUND Emanuel ALEHOLM 102.3 101.0 102.0 105.3 104.7 101.5 616.8
S SKF

11 14 8883 WEBEKLINT Viktor FURULUN Furulund 2 104.0 101.2 103.7 103.8 100.3 103.5 616.5
DS SKF

12 16 8817 LARSSON Peter GIMO SKF Gimo SkfLag2 103.4 104.4 100.3 103.3 101.9 103.0 616.3

13 2 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERB 102.2 103.8 101.3 99.7 103.7 104.7 615.4
Y SKF

14 8 8836 GUSTAFSSON Johan BROMMA- Bromma-Solna 104.0 102.3 103.2 101.7 101.5 102.5 615.2
SOLNA
SKE

15 1 8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan 116LV 6 1 16/LV 6 Skf 101.4 101.4 104.0 102.0 100.2 104.0 613.0
SKF

16 16 8837 ALAKULJU Emil NYKOPIN 102.1 101.8 102.7 102.7 99.4 103.8 612.5
GS SKG

17 9 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUN Furulund 1 102.7 102.0 102.1 102.1 101.3 102.1 612.3
DS SKF

18 10 8849 GARDESTAM Mathias KARLSTA Karlstad 101.2 101.7 101.8 103.0 101.9 101.9 611.5
D-ULVSBY
SKFE

19 1 8804 MYHR Sebastian GOTEBOR Goteborgs SSF 101.8 100.3 101.8 103.2 102.4 101.8 611.3
GS SKF

20 14 8829 ANDERSSON Filip VASTERA 100.1 101.9 103.2 101.6 101.4 102.2 610.4
S
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Plac

Tav
la

St.Nr

Namn

Klubb Lag

Serie

1] 2[ s[ 4]

5

6

Total

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

12

12

18

12

8819

8853

8808
8811

8802

8860

8882

8880

8841

8852

8816

8801

8850

8835

8838

8868

8827
8876

8859

8874

JOGMARK Niklas

HENRICSSON Anders

SANDBERG Per
JOHANSSON Mikael

HELLMAN Goéran

LOFVANDER Oskar

RANTAKOKKO Axel

GORANSON Sten

HALLING Jan

KLASSON Patrik

NILSSON Mikael

BENGTSSON Stefan

NILSSON Jesper

PREE Lennart

CARLSSON Goéran

NYMAN Joel

JANSSON Goran
PETERSSON Samuel

LIND Anton

ROMING Otto
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Tav Serie
Plac I St.Nr [Namn Klubb Lag Total
a 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
41 11 8818 WASSMAN Ragnar BJORKST 979 99.0 1014 99.8 100.2 97.1 595.4
A USKF
42 18 8848 WASSMAN Oscar BJORKST Bjorksta Uskf 979 986 984 98.6 100.6 101.0 595.1
A USKF
43 7 8812 JOHANSSON Oscar JONKOPI 98.7 100.5 98.8 99.3 989 96.0 592.2
NGS SKG
4 4 8857 LIND Mattias SKOG_A- Skoga-Ekshara 984 96.2 97.9 101.5 1004 97.7 592.1
EKSHARA
DS SKF
45 8 8865 NILSSON Hakan ARVIKA  Arvika Skg 103.1 941 96.7 994 994 99.1 591.8
SKYTTEGI
LLE
46 9 8858 SJOKVIST Gustav GIMO SKF 98.2 998 958 950 100.2 99.6 588.6
47 17 8869 THUNELL Gunnar OREBRO 93.7 97.7 957 1021 99.1 974 585.7
48 3 8856 ADERMARK Roger OSTERHA 956 996 96.7 964 97.9 098.6 584.8
NINGE
SKF
49 7 8861 HOLMBERG Simon GEFLE 994 96.9 96.1 949 99.2 0982 584.7
SKARP
50 17 8847 JOGMARK Thomas FURULUN 971 926 954 100.8 99.5 098.3 583.7
DS SKF
51 20 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARA 98.6 910 96.6 948 956 984 575.0
DSBYGDE
N
52 15 8832 LARSSON Tommy GEFLE 96.6 97.3 934 942 96.6 923 570.4
SKARP
10 8871 VALLSTEDT Eric BROMMA-
SOLNA
SKF
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 53; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 15
Legend 8E86BCDE
_ Team Member Did Not Start Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Team
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 10:00

Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning
11 2| 3| 4] 5| 6
1 Bromma-Solna Skf 206.7 206.8 208.4 204.3 205.0 207.8 1239.0
8844 OLSSON Karl 102.7 104.5 105.2 102.6 103.5 105.3 623.8
8836 GUSTAFSSON Johan 104.0 102.3 103.2 101.7 101.5 102.5 615.2
2 Gimo Skf Lag 1 204.7 202.7 207.7 205.6 206.0 204.6 1231.3
8822 JANSSON Andreas 103.2 103.1 104.6 103.4 104.7 102.6 621.6
8808 SANDBERG Per 1015 99.6 103.1 102.2 101.3 102.0 609.7
3 Furulund 1 205.0 205.4 205.8 205.2 203.8 205.9 1231.1
8815 OSCARSSON Dennis 102.3 103.4 103.7 103.1 102.5 103.8 618.8
8884 JONSSON Kim 102.7 102.0 102.1 102.1 101.3 102.1 612.3
4 116/LV 6 Skf 203.9 203.8 205.7 206.0 202.7 208.3 1230.4
8866 SAHLIN Erik 102.5 1024 101.7 104.0 102.5 104.3 617.4
8872 BENGTSSON Jonathan 101.4 101.4 104.0 102.0 100.2 104.0 613.0
5 Goteborgs SSF 204.0 201.7 205.6 207.5 204.9 205.0 1228.7
8824 JONSSON Dan 102.2 1014 103.8 104.3 102.5 103.2 617.4
8804 MYHR Sebastian 101.8 100.3 101.8 103.2 102.4 101.8 611.3
6 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 203.7 205.8 204.8 202.6 204.6 207.0 1228.5
8867 JOHANSSON Jesper 103.4 103.7 103.2 103.2 103.4 102.6 619.5
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar 100.3 102.1 101.6 994 101.2 1044 609.0
7 Furulund 2 203.5 203.8 206.2 205.8 201.1 206.0 1226.4
8883 WEBEKLINT Viktor 104.0 101.2 103.7 103.8 100.3 103.5 616.5
8819 JOGMARK Niklas 99.5 102.6 102.5 102.0 100.8 102.5 609.9
8 Sodermalms o Liljeholmen L1 204.3 202.8 202.8 207.1 202.9 203.7 1223.6
8821 GORANSON Arne 102.9 103.8 104.0 104.8 102.1 103.8 621.4
8838 CARLSSON Goran 1014 99.0 98.8 102.3 100.8 99.9 602.2
9 Soédermalms o Liljeholmen L3 205.4 202.5 203.6 203.0 203.0 204.6 1222.1
8803 PANTZAR Bjorn 103.7 103.2 103.0 102.9 103.1 103.0 618.9
8835 PREE Lennart 101.7 99.3 100.6 100.1 99.9 101.6 603.2
Version of 3 AUG 2024, 15:23 1100000TA0308241000.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf 58A4 3 Sida 1 av 2
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Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmarkning
1] 2| 3] 4] 5| 6
10 Gimo Skf Lag 2 205.4 202.5 200.2 204.5 200.3 203.7 1216.6
8817 LARSSON Peter 103.4 104.4 100.3 103.3 101.9 103.0 616.3
8827 JANSSON Goran 102.0 98.1 999 101.2 984 100.7 600.3
11 Soédermalms o Liljeholmen L2 200.0 205.2 200.2 204.2 202.0 202.5 12141
8880 GORANSON Sten 100.4 102.9 100.2 103.0 99.8 102.0 608.3
8841 HALLING Jan 99.6 102.3 100.0 101.2 102.2 100.5 605.8
12 Bjorksta Uskf 201.3 201.8 202.4 202.1 201.3 204.4 1213.3
8809 WASSMAN Ludwig 103.4 103.2 104.0 103.5 100.7 103.4 618.2
8848 WASSMAN Oscar 979 986 984 98.6 100.6 101.0 595.1
13 Karlstad 201.8 200.3 198.2 203.6 205.0 204.2 12131
8849 GARDESTAM Mathias 101.2 101.7 101.8 103.0 101.9 101.9 611.5
8868 NYMAN Joel 1006 98.6 96.4 100.6 103.1 102.3 601.6
14 Arvika Skg 205.8 192.2 195.3 201.3 200.7 200.7 1196.0
8850 NILSSON Jesper 102.7 98.1 98.6 101.9 101.3 101.6 604.2
8865 NILSSON Hakan 103.1 941 96.7 994 994 99.1 591.8
15 Skoga-Ekshiarads Skf 200.0 197.1 198.3 202.8 195.4 195.6 1189.2
8859 LIND Anton 101.6 100.9 1004 101.3 95.0 97.9 597.1
8857 LIND Mattias 984 96.2 979 101.5 1004 97.7 592.1

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 6732C5B9
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ISSF SM 2024
FINAL RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR

Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 16:15

F;Ia St.Nr [Namn Klubb | Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Anmarkning
1 8870 KHARLAMOVA BROM 139.4 287.9 379.8 388.3 398.2 408.2 415.2 423.8
Vera MA- 472 488 452 8.5 9.9 10.0 7.0 8.6
S(s)}lzl;A 474 499 467
448 498
2 8855 GARDESTAM KARLS 140.1 289.7 377.2 381.6 391.8 401.4 409.5 419.4
Freja TAD- 465 494 428 44 102 9.6 8.1 9.9
L\J(Lg,?,? 506 504 447
43.0 498

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 84CF9B42
Kn Kneeling Pr Prone
Version of 2 AUG 2024, 22:51 FO000001A0208241615.1.R3PWJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 8 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR

Kvalificering
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 13:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position p | >] Total Total Rem
17 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF Kna 93 85 178
Ligg 97 98 195
Sta 90 89 179 552-11x Q
2 8 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF Kna 92 93 185
Ligg 89 95 184
Sta 84 84 168 537- 8x Q
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Legend B66698E8

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
FINAL RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 16:15

Pcla St.Nr [Namn Klubb | Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Anmarkning
1 8867 JOHANSSON DAGST 153.4 305.9 406.8 416.8 427.5 437.0 447.2 457.7
Jesper ORP- 513 517 499 100 107 95 102 105

#K-F'{-QI 512 504 510
509 50.4
E
2 8860 LOFVANDER DAGST 146.7 299.9 393.2 400.5 410.9 420.5 429.9 439.2
Oskar ORP- 478 518 470 7.3 104 9.6 9.4 9.3
II-IIAI\_FI{_QI 493 50.8 463
E 496 506
3 8882 RANTAKOKKO RASBO 134.6 288.2 374.4 384.8 394.0 403.0 413.4
Axel - 419 505 440 104 9.2 9.0 104
I‘_’QESK;'; 493 518 422
434 513
4 8859 LIND SKOG 142.8 284.4 3731 379.9 388.6 397.4
Anton A- 475 456 455 6.8 8.7 8.8
E$;$ 496 463 432
SKF 457 497
5 8874 ROMING BROM 140.5 288.4 368.3 376.9 385.8
Otto MA- 462 506 354 8.6 8.9
Sgk’;‘A 484 500 445
459 473
6 8878 LIND SKOG 105.2 235.7 290.2 293.2
Linus A- 285 392 283 3.0
EKSHA 389 462 262
RADS 578 45.1
SKF : :

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 19E8E6GF9
Kn Kneeling Pr Prone
Version of 2 AUG 2024, 22:45 F1000001A0208241615.1.R3PMJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 6 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

Kvalificering
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 13:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr |Namn Klubb Position 1| >] Total Total Rem
1 6 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna 96 95 191
HARRIE Ligg 98 100 198
Sta 97 94 191 580-19x Q
2 5 8860 LOFVANDER Oskar DAGSTORP-LILLA Kna 95 96 191
HARRIE Ligg 97 97 19
Sta 84 94 178  563-16x Q
3 9 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO-VAKSALA SKF  Kna 92 83 180
Ligg 98 98 196
Sta 85 84 169 545- Tx Q
4 7 8874 ROMING Otto BROMMA-SOLNA SKF  Kna 84 88 172
Ligg 96 96 192
Sta 79 78 157 521- 6x Q
5 4 8859 LIND Anton SKOGA-EKSHARADS Kna 86 83 169
SKF Ligg 98 96 194
Sta 75 82 157 520-11x Q
6 8 8878 LIND Linus SKOGA-EKSHARADS Kna 71 74 145
SKF Ligg 83 85 168
Sta 49 60 109 422- 2x Q
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend BD58282E
Q Qualification Rem Remarks
Version of 2 AUG 2024, 22:43 Q1000001A0208241300.1.R3PMJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 6 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

Team
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 13:00

" Serie [ gyp s
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position ; | > Total Total |Anmarkning

1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skf el el
195 197 392

181 188 369 1143-35x
8867 JOHANSSON Jesper Kna 96 95 191
Ligg 98 100 198

Sta 97 94 191  580-19x
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar Kna 95 96 191
Ligg 97 97 194

Sta 84 94 178 563-16x
2 Skoga-Ekshirads Skf W Ler ik
181 181 362

124 142 266 942-13x
8859 LIND Anton Kna 86 83 169
Ligg 98 96 194

Sta 75 82 157 520-11x
8878 LIND Linus Kna 71 74 145
Ligg 83 85 168

Sta 49 60 109 422- 2x

Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 6; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 492584FA
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Plac| 2’| StNr [Namn Klubb Serie Total
a 1] 2] 3] 4] 5| s
1 2 8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathiida =~ BROMMA-SOLNA SKF  102.5 101.8 103.0 104.2 103.6 103.2 618.3
2 5 8873 GARDESTAM Tuva KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF 101.3 102.4 103.2 102.6 100.6 100.6 610.7
3 7 8881 NYSTROM Lisa BROMMA-SOLNA SKF  100.6 100.9 102.7 101.0 97.6 101.6 604.4
4 6 8875 PETERSSON Saga OREGRUND-GRAS® SKF 102.8 98.0 1005 97.7 94.0 101.4 594.4
5 1 8855 GARDESTAM Freja KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF  99.1 97.1 959 101.2 100.3 97.1 590.7
6 4 8870 KHARLAMOVA Vera BROMMA-SOLNA SKF 99.1 960 957 97.5 100.6 98.0 586.9
7 3 8864 PANTZARElin SODERMALMS O 948 941 935 966 984 945 571.9
LILJEHOLMEN
Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend 115E6FED
Rem Remarks
Version of 3 AUG 2024, 16:56 10000001A0308241600.1.RPRWJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 2 Sida 1 av 2
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR

Team
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Plac| St.Nr [Namn Serie Total |Anmarkning
1] 2| 3| 4] 5|
1 Bromma-Solna Skf 203.1 202.7 205.7 205.2 201.2 204.8 1222.7
8862 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda 102.5 101.8 103.0 104.2 103.6 103.2 618.3
8881 NYSTROM Lisa 100.6 100.9 102.7 101.0 97.6 101.6 604.4
2 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 200.4 199.5 199.1 203.8 200.9 197.7 1201.4
8873 GARDESTAM Tuva 101.3 102.4 103.2 102.6 100.6 100.6 610.7
8855 GARDESTAM Freja 99.1 97.1 959 101.2 100.3 97.1 590.7

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 2

Legend FF57AA1F
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Tav Serie
la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Lag 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 5

1 11 8867 JOHANSSON Jesper DAGSTOR Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 104.7 104.5 104.1 101.2 103.1 104.4 622.0
P-LILLA
HARRIE

2 17 8872 BENGTSSON 116LV 6 100.5 103.0 102.2 103.5 100.8 102.5 612.5
Jonathan SKF

Plac Total

3 9 8860 LOFVANDER Oskar DAGSTOR Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie  99.5 102.6 99.3 103.0 103.4 102.6 610.4
P-LILLA
HARRIE

4 16 8882 RANTAKOKKO Axel RASBO- 100.8 100.4 103.6 102.3 102.5 100.4 610.0
VAKSALA
SKF

5 8 8859 LIND Anton SKOGA-  Skoga-Eksharads Sk 101.9 100.6 101.5 101.0 100.3 99.3 604.6
EKSHARA
DS SKF

6 10 8861 HOLMBERG Simon GEFLE 101.0 99.9 97.0 99.5 100.2 100.8 598.4
SKARP

7 15 8879 TUVZEZON Max GEFLE 98.6 1004 99.7 975 98.7 985 593.4
SKARP

8 12 8871 VALLSTEDT Eric BROMMA- Bromma-Solna Skf 97.3 99.5 99.8 1005 956 96.6 589.3
SOLNA
SKF

9 13 8374 ROMING Otto BROMMA- Bromma-Solna Skf ~ 96.7 92.3 939 965 98.6 957 573.7
SOLNA
SKF

10 14 8878 LIND Linus SKOGA-  Skoga-Eksharads Sk 96.0 972 913 87.4 912 101.1 564.2
EKSHARA
DS SKF

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 90E4AFF6
Team Member Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR

Team
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 16:00

Plac| St.Nr [Namn Serie Total |Anmarkning
1] 2| 3| 4] 5|
1 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 204.2 207.1 203.4 204.2 206.5 207.0 1232.4
8867 JOHANSSON Jesper 104.7 104.5 104.1 101.2 103.1 104.4 622.0
8860 LOFVANDER Oskar 99.5 102.6 99.3 103.0 103.4 102.6 610.4
2 Skoga-Ekshéarads Skf 197.9 197.8 192.8 188.4 191.5 200.4 1168.8
8859 LIND Anton 101.9 100.6 101.5 101.0 100.3 99.3 604.6
8878 LIND Linus 96.0 97.2 913 874 912 101.1 564.2
3 Bromma-Solna Skf 194.0 191.8 193.7 197.0 194.2 192.3 1163.0
8871 VALLSTEDT Eric 97.3 995 99.8 1005 956 96.6 589.3
8874 ROMING Otto 96.7 923 939 965 986 957 573.7

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 31617E08

Version of 3 AUG 2024, 17:01 1100000TA0308241600.1.RPRMJ.0.001.pdf 58A4 1 Sida 1 av 1
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m STANDARD RIFLE OPEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 15:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Lag Position 1| >] Total Total [Rem
1 6 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA- Kna 99 99 198
SOLNA Ligg 100 99 199
SKYTTEF
ORENING
Sta 92 99 191 588-33x
2 2 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERB Kna 98 98 196
Y Ligg 98 98 196
SKYTTEF
ORENING
Sta 94 96 190 582-19x
3 4 8828 AHLIN Elin BALGVIK Kna 94 97 191
ENS Ligg 99 97 196
SKYTTEF
ORENING
Sta 92 94 186 573-17x
4 9 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUN Kna 93 96 189
DS Ligg 99 99 198
SKYTTEF
ORENING
Sta 91 89 180 567-13x
5 5 8842 LUNDQVIST Peter UNUNGE Ununge  Kna 90 90 180
SKYTTEF Ligg 98 99 197
ORENING
Sta 92 83 175 552-13x
6 3 8807 LUNDQVIST Stefan UNUNGE Ununge  Kna 95 91 186
SKYTTEF Ligg 98 99 197
ORENING
Sta 78 90 168  551-19x
7 8 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTA Kna 87 91 178
D-ULVSBY Ligg 92 95 187
SKYTTEF
ORENING
Sta 85 76 161 526- 5x
8 10 8806 GRYDEN Camilla RASBO- Kna 82 91 173
VAKSALA Ligg 92 90 182
SKF
Sta 88 81 169 524- 3x
9 7 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARA Kna 76 79 155
DSBYGDE Ligg 86 91 177
NS SSK
Sta 58 67 125 457- 1x
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m STANDARD RIFLE OPEN

Team
Stockholm
FRI 2 AUG 2024, START TID 15:00

- Serie | sub i
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Position ; | > Total Total |Anmaérkning
1 Ununge 1103-32*
8842 LUNDAQVIST Peter Kna 90 90 180
Ligg 98 99 197
Sta 92 83 175 552-13x
8807 LUNDAQVIST Stefan Kna 95 91 186
Ligg 98 99 197
Sta 78 90 168  551-19x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 398859BF
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr [Namn Klubb Position p | >] Total Total |Rem

1 2 8828 AHLIN Elin Bl'\LGVIKI_:'_NS Kna 98 98 196
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 98 100 198

Sta 94 97 191 585-24x
2 3 8846 EKLOV Anna STORFORS Kna 92 93 185
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 97 97 194

Sta 84 88 172 551-10x
3 -1 8806 GRYDEN Camilla RASBO-VAKSALA SKF Kna 88 86 174
Ligg 89 93 182

Sta 86 73 159 515- 3x

Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3

Legend C756F387
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SAT 3 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav . Serie Sub
Plac la St.Nr [Namn Klubb/Lag Position p | >] Total Total |Rem

1 6 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA Kna 99 98 197
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 97 99 196

Sta 97 97 194 587-19x
2 9 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNPS Kna 97 92 189
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 99 99 198

Sta 94 93 187 574-22x
3 5 8842 LUNDQVIST Peter UNUNGE . Kna 96 96 192
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 99 99 198

Sta 91 90 181 571-16x
4 4 8805 SJOSTROM Mathias VIMMERBY Kna 98 97 195
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 97 97 194

Sta 84 92 176  565-17x
5 -1 8807 LUNDQVIST Stefan UNUNGE Kna 93 95 188
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 97 98 195

Sta 86 88 174  557-10x
6 8 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY Kna 92 90 182
SKYTTEFORENING Ligg 93 89 182

Sta 86 81 167 531- 9x
7 7 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARADSBYGDENS  Kni 80 82 162
SSK Ligg 94 94 188

Sta 68 67 135 485- 8x

Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 852F76EC
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Tav Serie
Plac I St.Nr [Namn Klubb Total
a 1] 2] 3] 4] 5| s
1 3 0 ENQVIST Marie ESKILSTUNA 99 100 98 98 100 96 591-24x
SKYTTEFORENING
2 2 0 AHLIN Elin BALGVIKENS 98 100 99 95 95 99 586-25x
SKYTTEFORENING
3 4 0 EKLOV Anna STORFOR__S 97 95 98 97 95 94  576-17x
SKYTTEFORENING
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3
Legend 2F625777
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Indiviuellt
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Plac| 2’| StNr [Namn Klubb Serie Total
a 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 11 8844 OLSSON Karl BROMMA-SOLNA SKF 100 100 99 100 100 99  598-34x
2 7 8822 JANSSON Andreas GIMO SKF 100 99 99 99 99 97  593-30x
3 8 8824 JONSSON Dan GOTEBORGS SKF 99 99 99 98 98 98  591-26x
4 16 8884 JONSSON Kim FURULUNDS SKF 99 97 99 100 98 98  591-24x
5 10 8836 GUSTAFSSON Johan BROMMA-SOLNA SKF 98 99 98 97 98 99  589-22x
6 5 8804 MYHR Sebastian GOTEBORGS SKF 99 99 99 99 96 97  589-19x
7 6 8808 SANDBERG Per GIMO SKF 99 98 99 97 94 97 584-17x
8 13 8858 SJOKVIST Gustav GIMO SKF 95 97 98 97 95 94  576-12x
9 9 8827 JANSSON Goéran GIMO SKF 92 97 95 97 95 95 571-11x
10 14 8868 NYMAN Joel KARLSTAD-ULVSBY SKF 91 95 95 94 97 90 562-13x
11 12 8854 JOHANSSON Per SJUHARADSBYGDEN 94 92 89 93 89 93 550- 4x
12 15 8876 PETERSSON Samuel OREGRUND-GRASO SKF 91 91 92 89 92 93  548- 4x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12
Legend ED743A7A
Rem Remarks
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ISSF SM 2024
RESULTAT
300m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Team
Stockholm
SUN 4 AUG 2024, START TID 09:00

Serie
Plac| St.Nr [Namn Total |Anmaérkning
1] 2] 3] 4] 5| s
1 Bromma 1187-56*
8844 OLSSON Karl 100 100 99 100 100 99  598-34x
8836 GUSTAFSSON Johan 98 99 98 97 98 99 589-22x
2 Goteborg 1180-45*
8824 JONSSON Dan 99 99 99 98 98 98 591-26x
8804 MYHR Sebastian 99 99 99 99 96 97  589-19x
3 Gimo 1 1177-47*
8822 JANSSON Andreas 100 99 99 99 99 97  593-30x
8808 SANDBERG Per 99 98 99 97 94 97 584-17x
4 Gimo 2 1147-23
8858 SJOKVIST Gustav 95 97 98 97 95 94  576-12x
8827 JANSSON Goéran 92 97 95 97 95 95 571-11x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 4
Legend C6B7B552
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